SPORTIME SCHENECTADY

SUMMER SCHEDULE 2024: JUNE 1, 2024 - AUGUST 31, 2024

Summer
Court-Time
Only $35
per hour

SPSRTIME

PICKLEBALL

BEGINNER CLINICS - 4 Weeks Session | Session Start Session End Day Time

Members: $120| Non-Members $150

Beginner/Adv. Beginner Clinic 1 June 3, 2024 June 24, 2024 Monday 6:00pm-7:30pm

Beginner/Adv. Beginner Clinic 1 June 8, 2024 June 29, 2024 Saturday 8:30am-10:00am
Beginner/Adv. Beginner Clinic 2 July 8, 2024 July 29, 2024 Monday 6:00pm-7:30pm

Beginner/Adv. Beginner Clinic 2 July 13, 2024 August 3, 2024 Saturday 8:30am-10:00am
Beginner/Adv. Beginner Clinic 3 August 5, 2024 August 26, 2024 Monday 6:00pm-7:30pm

Beginner/Adv. Beginner Clinic 3 August 10, 2024 August 31, 2024 Saturday 8:30am-10:00am
;:n[l-::]:‘r[:‘:llscfﬁl[']ElmﬁounE_Mi:’::53175 Session Start Session End Day Time

Novice | 2.5-3.0 July 1, 2024 August 19, 2024 Monday 6:00pm-8:00pm

MONTHLY /DROP-IN PLAY (Unlimited weekday morning monthly play)

Day

Time

Rates

June Monday - Friday 6:00am-8:00am Mem: $75| Non-Mem: $100
July Monday - Friday 6:00am-8:00am Mem: $75| Non-Mem: $100
August Monday - Friday 6:00am-8:00am Mem: $75| Non-Mem: $100

WEEKLY/DROP-IN PLAY (June 1st to August 31st Day Time Rates

Open Play - Mixed - Intermediate-High Level | 3.5-4.0+ Tuesdays 6:00pm-8:00pm Mem: $10 | Non-Mem: $14
Open Play - Mixed - Novice | 2.5-3.0 Wednesdays 6:00pm-8:00pm Mem: $10 | Non-Mem: $14
Open Play - Mixed Intermediate | 3.0-3.5+ Thursdays 6:00pm-8:00pm Mem: $10 | Non-Mem: $14
SPECIAL EVENTS Da Date Time

Members $40 | Non-Members $50 y

Mega Clinic - Drills, Games, Competition Saturday June 15, 2024 12:00pm-3:00pm

SUMMER HAPPY HOUR - OPEN PLAY / ALL LEVELS Day Date Time

Members $25 | Non-Members $35

Summer Kick Off Friday June 28, 2024 6:00pm-9:00pm

Hot Summer Nights Friday July 19, 2024 6:00pm-9:00pm

End of Summer Friday August 23, 2024 6:00pm-9:00pm
TOURNAMENTS - Members $70/Team | Non-Members $80/Team Day Date Time

Red White & Blue - Mixed Doubles - Intermediate | 4.0+ Saturday June 29, 2024 12:00pm-5:00pm
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SPORTIME TENNIS / PICKLEBALL MEMBERS RECEIVE EXCLUSIVE BENEFITS INCLUDING 7-DAY ADVANCED COURT-TIME RESERVATION PRIVILEGES, DISCOUNTS
ON CLINICS, OPEN PLAY SESSIONS AND EVENTS, AND FREE MONTHLY DRILL SESSIONS AND DESIGNATED COURT-TIME. CONTACT US TO BECOME A MEMBER

SPECIAL SUMMER PICKLEBALL MEMBER BENEFITS DATES

All SPORTIME Tennis and Pickleball Members receive the following Pickleball Member Benefits this Summer
FREE COURT-TIME

SPORTIME Members can enjoy Free Court-Time on the following dates and times:
Sunday, June 23, 2024 - 7:00am - 9:00am
Sunday, July 21, 2024 - 7:00am - 9:00am
Sunday, August 18, 2024 - 7:00am - 9:00am

Court-Time reservations limited to 1.5hours, Non-Members are required to pay $10 fee
Court-Time reservations can be make up to 7 days in advance

FREE OPEN PLAY

SPORTIME Members can enjoy three Free Open Play sessions:
Thursday, June 13, 2024 - 6:00pm-8:00pm
Thursday, July 11, 2024 - 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Thursday, August 15, 2024 - 6:00pm - 8:00pm

=:¥7E | Visit us online to register and for program details, including a calendar of upcoming
p ﬁ Pickleball Tournaments and theme-based parties. Spots fill up fast so plan ahead.

E £ Programs, session dates and schedules are subject to change.
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